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Gillingham Cemetery Fees and Charges April 15t 2024 - 315t March 2025

As of 26" February 2024, no new grave spaces are available to purchase at Gillingham Cemetery
except for the interment of ashes. A grave space for ashes interments cannot be purchased prior to

the date of death.

Resident of ,
- Non-Resident of
G|II|ngha£n Dorset Gillingham Dorset
INTERMENTS
Children up to and including 17 years No Charge No Charge
Adult Burial Interment £114.00 £228.00
Cremated Remains £52.00 £104.00
PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF BURIAL GRAVE SPACE (99 Years)
Children under 1 year No Charge No Charge
Children 1 year up to and including 17 years - Ashes £46.00 £92.00
Cremated Remains (Maximum 2 interments per grave £109.00 £918.00
space)
MEMORIALS
Headstone (with first inscription) including flush stone
base Maximum 3ft 6” High £114.00 £228.00
Second inscription on existing headstone £34.00 £68.00
Memarial Book £91.00 £182.00
Flat stone, wedge, or memorial tablet for a burial plot £80.00 £160.00
not to exceed 2ft x 2ft
Flat stone, wedge, or memorial tablet for cremated
remains plot not to exceed W490mm x L490mm X £57.00 £114.00
H305mm
Fixed vase, (per item) £29.00 £58.00
Kerbing £170.00 £340.00
Kerbing with Sealing Stone £227.00 £454.00

MISCELLANEQOUS ITEMS

Excavating and preparation of an ashes grave £68.00
Search of burial records £23.00
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial

; No Charge
(no new documentation sent)
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial £18.00

(new documents issued)

* Must have been a resident of Gillingham within the last 5 years.
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